
PLANNNG & ZONING COMMISSION DEADLINES 2024 
 
 
 

MEETING DATE, 6:00 PM      SUBMITTAL DEADLINE, 3:00 PM 

 

Monday, March 18, 2024      Monday, February 12, 2024 

 

Monday, April 15, 2024      Monday, March 4, 2024 
       
 
Monday, May 20, 2024      Monday, April 8, 2024 

 

Monday, June 17, 2024      Monday, May 6, 2024 

 

Monday, July 15, 2024      Monday, June 3, 2024 

 

Monday, August 19, 2024      Monday, July 8, 2024 

 

Monday, September 16, 2024     Monday, August 5, 2024 
 
 

Monday, October 21, 2024      Monday, September 9, 2024 

 

Monday, November 18, 2024     Monday, October 7, 2024 

 

Monday, December 16, 2024     Monday, November 4, 2024 
          
 
Monday, January 20, 2025      Monday, December 9, 2024 

       
PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE CITY COUNCIL  

CHAMBERS OF BRIDGE CITY AT 260 RACHAL DR. 
 

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILIYY OF THE APPLICANT TO SEE THAT ALL SUBMITTALS ARE MADE IN A COMPLETE AND 
TIMELY FASHION TO ENSURE THE CASE IS PRESENTED BEFORE THE COMMISSION AT SCHEDULED MEETING. 

 
**INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL NOT BE PLACED ON THE AGENDA** 

 


